

CENTRELINE

EQUIPMENT RENTALS

ISO 9002 REGISTERED COMPANY

2010-2011 PRICE STRUCTURE

AIR ACCESSORIES	DAILY	WEEKLY	4 WEEK
CHIPPING HAMMER, 15 LB	\$30.00	\$120.00	\$360.00
CHIPPING HAMMER, 30 LB	\$30.00	\$120.00	\$360.00
AIR BREAKER, 60 LB	\$30.00	\$120.00	\$360.00
AIR BREAKER, 90 LB	\$30.00	\$120.00	\$360.00
RIVET BUSTER	\$43.00	\$170.00	\$515.00
ROCK DRILL, 30 LB	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$300.00
ROCK DRILL, 60 LB	\$40.00	\$160.00	\$480.00
IMPACT GUN, 3/4"	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$300.00
IMPACT GUN, 1"	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$300.00
ROCKDRILL, 1' ROD	\$6.00	\$24.00	\$48.00
ROCKDRILL, 2' ROD	\$6.00	\$24.00	\$48.00
ROCKDRILL, 3' ROD	\$6.00	\$24.00	\$72.00
ROCKDRILL, 1 1/2" BIT	\$6.00	\$24.00	\$48.00
ROCKDRILL, 1 3/4" BIT	\$6.00	\$24.00	\$48.00
AIR TUGGER, 1100LB	\$60.00	\$180.00	\$540.00
AIR TUGGER, 7100LB	\$75.00	\$225.00	\$675.00
IMPACT GUN, 3/4" SOCKETS	\$9.00	\$36.00	\$108.00
IMPACT GUN, 1" SOCKETS	\$9.00	\$36.00	\$108.00
AIR HOSE, 3/8"	\$4.00	\$16.00	\$48.00
BLOW PIPE, 3/4"	\$7.00	\$28.00	\$84.00
CHIP HAMMER, 15LB WIDE CHISEL	\$6.00	\$24.00	\$48.00
AIR HOSE, 2"	\$15.00	\$60.00	\$180.00
AIR HOSE, 3"	\$20.00	\$80.00	\$240.00
AIR HOSE, 3/4"	\$6.00	\$16.00	\$47.00
WHIPCHECK	\$2.00	\$8.00	\$24.00
AIR BREAKER, 90LB ASPHALT CUT	\$6.00	\$24.00	\$48.00
AIR BREAKER, 60 LB G.R.D.	\$6.00	\$24.00	\$48.00
AIR BREAKER, 60 LB CLAYSPADE 5	\$6.00	\$24.00	\$48.00
AIR BREAKER, 30 LB CLAYSPADE 4	\$6.00	\$24.00	\$48.00
AIR BREAKER, 60 LB POINT	\$6.00	\$24.00	\$48.00
RIVET BUSTER, 12" POINT	\$6.00	\$18.00	\$54.00
AIR BREAKER, 15 LB POINT	\$6.00	\$24.00	\$48.00
CHIPPING HAMMER, 15 LB POINT	\$6.00	\$24.00	\$48.00
AIR BREAKER, 30 LB POINT	\$6.00	\$24.00	\$48.00
AIR BREAKER, 30 LB CHISEL	\$6.00	\$24.00	\$48.00
RIVET BUSTER, 12" CHISEL	\$6.00	\$18.00	\$54.00
AIR BREAKER, 60 LB CHISEL	\$6.00	\$24.00	\$72.00
CHIPPING HAMMER, 15 LB CHISEL	\$6.00	\$24.00	\$48.00
AIR BREAKER, 15 LB CHISEL	\$6.00	\$24.00	\$48.00
AIR COMP 185-750CFM WATER SEPE	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$75.00
AIR SCALER	\$15.00	\$45.00	\$90.00

2010-2011 PRICE STRUCTURE

AIR ACCESSORIES	DAILY	WEEKLY	4 WEEK
AIR BREAKER, 60 LB CHISEL 3"	\$6.00	\$24.00	\$48.00
ROCKDRILL, 3/4" BIT	\$6.00	\$24.00	\$48.00
ROCKDRILL, 2" BIT	\$6.00	\$24.00	\$48.00
ROCKDRILL, 2 1/2" BIT	\$6.00	\$24.00	\$48.00
ROCKDRILL, 1 1/4" BIT	\$6.00	\$24.00	\$48.00
ROCKDRILL, 2 1/2' ROD	\$6.00	\$24.00	\$48.00
ELEC BREAKER, 60LB G.R.D	\$6.00	\$24.00	\$48.00
AIR COMPRESSORS	DAILY	WEEKLY	4 WEEK
AIR COMPRESSOR 2.2 CFM ELECTRI	\$27.00	\$109.00	\$328.00
AIR COMPRESSOR 9 CFM GAS	\$45.00	\$175.00	\$500.00
AIR COMPRESSOR 90 CFM DIESEL	\$75.00	\$300.00	\$850.00
AIR COMPRESSOR 185 CFM DIESEL	\$85.00	\$350.00	\$1,060.00
AIR COMPRESSOR 375 CFM DIESEL	\$170.00	\$680.00	\$2,060.00
AIR COMPRESSOR 750 CFM DIESEL	\$510.00	\$1,650.00	\$4,950.00
AIR COMPRESSOR 1600 CFM OIL FR	\$1,100.00	\$4,400.00	\$13,200.00
AIR SANDBLASTING	DAILY	WEEKLY	4 WEEK
SANDBLASTING POT, 100 LB	\$85.00	\$340.00	\$1,020.00
SANDBLASTING HELMET	\$17.00	\$68.00	\$204.00
AUGERS	DAILY	WEEKLY	4 WEEK
AUGER, 6" - 8" MANUAL	\$9.00	\$36.00	\$108.00
AUGER, TWO MAN	\$57.00	\$228.00	\$684.00
AUGER, TWO MAN EXTENSION	\$7.00	\$28.00	\$84.00
AUGER, ONE MAN LARGE	\$75.00	\$300.00	\$900.00
AUGER, ONE MAN SMALL	\$57.00	\$228.00	\$684.00
AUGER, ONE MAN LARGE EXTENSION	\$7.00	\$28.00	\$84.00
AUGER ATTACHMENT, MINI TRACK L	\$67.00	\$268.00	\$804.00
AUGER, SKIDSTEER DRIVE	\$115.00	\$460.00	\$1,350.00
AUGER, SKIDSTEER 9" - 10" BIT	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$300.00
AUGER, SKIDSTEER 12" BIT	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$300.00
AUGER, SKIDSTEER 15" BIT	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$300.00
AUGER, SKIDSTEER 18" BIT	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$300.00
AUGER, SKIDSTEER 24" BIT	\$45.00	\$180.00	\$540.00
AUGER, SKIDSTEER 30" BIT	\$45.00	\$180.00	\$540.00
AUGER, SKIDSTEER EXTENSION	\$15.00	\$60.00	\$180.00
FENCE POST POUNDER	\$7.00	\$28.00	\$84.00
FENCE RACK & PULLER	\$19.00	\$76.00	\$228.00
AUTOMOTIVE TOOLS	DAILY	WEEKLY	4 WEEK
AXEL STAND, 6 TON	\$12.00	\$48.00	\$144.00
ENGINE HOIST, 750 LB CAPACITY	\$31.00	\$124.00	\$248.00
STRUT SPRING COMPRESSOR	\$13.00	\$52.00	\$156.00
PORTA POWER, 10 TON	\$46.00	\$184.00	\$552.00
COMPACTION	DAILY	WEEKLY	4 WEEK

COMPACTION	DAILY	WEEKLY	4 WEEK
TAMPER HAND 10"	\$5.00	\$20.00	\$60.00
TAMPER VIBRATING 12"	\$42.00	\$168.00	\$504.00
TAMPER VIBRATING 20"	\$42.00	\$168.00	\$504.00
TAMPER DIESEL REV. 28"	\$118.00	\$472.00	\$1,416.00
TAMPER DIESEL REV. 36"	\$125.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
TAMPER DIESEL REV. 40"	\$145.00	\$580.00	\$1,740.00
JUMPING JACK 6" SHOE	\$45.00	\$180.00	\$480.00
JUMPING JACK 2500LB	\$45.00	\$180.00	\$480.00
ROLLER W/B 26" 1500 LB	\$110.00	\$440.00	\$1,320.00
TRENCH COMPACTOR	\$275.00	\$1,100.00	\$3,300.00
ROLLER DD 35" 3500LB	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$2,400.00
ROLLER 40" 6000LB	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
ROLLER 54" 9500LB	\$310.00	\$1,240.00	\$3,750.00
ROLLER 66" 15000LB	\$395.00	\$1,580.00	\$4,730.00
ROLLER 84" 28000LB	\$500.00	\$1,995.00	\$5,985.00
ROLLER DD 32" 2000 LB	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00
CONCRETE & MASONRY - RENTAL	DAILY	WEEKLY	4 WEEK
FLOOR SAW, 14"	\$60.00	\$240.00	\$720.00
FLOOR SAW, 18"	\$80.00	\$320.00	\$960.00
FLOOR SAW, 20"	\$75.00	\$300.00	\$900.00
CONCRETE SAW, 12"	\$37.00	\$148.00	\$445.00
CONCRETE SAW, 12" W/CART	\$45.00	\$180.00	\$540.00
CONCRETE SAW, 14"	\$40.00	\$161.00	\$482.00
CONCRETE SAW, 14" W/CART	\$60.00	\$200.00	\$600.00
MASONARY SAW WITH BLADE	\$75.00	\$300.00	\$900.00
TILE SAW, ELEC.	\$55.00	\$220.00	\$660.00
TILE SAW, CORDLESS	\$24.00	\$96.00	\$288.00
BREAKER, 60LB GAS	\$75.00	\$300.00	\$900.00
SAW BLADE, 7"X5/8" LIMESTONE C	\$20.00	\$80.00	\$240.00
DIAMOND BLADE, 12"X20MM CON DR	\$26.00	\$104.00	\$312.00
DIAMOND BLADE, 12"X1" CON DRY	\$30.00	\$120.00	\$360.00
DIAMOND BLADE, 12"X20MM ASP WE	\$26.00	\$104.00	\$312.00
DIAMOND BLADE, 14"X20MM CON WE	\$31.00	\$124.00	\$372.00
DIAMOND BLADE, 12"X20MM DEMOLI	\$26.00	\$104.00	\$312.00
DIAMOND BLADE, 14"X1" CON WET/	\$31.00	\$124.00	\$372.00
DIAMOND BLADE, 14"X1" ASP WET	\$31.00	\$124.00	\$372.00
DIAMOND BLADE, 14"X1" ASP WET/	\$31.00	\$124.00	\$372.00
CARBIDE BLADE, 14"X1" WOOD	\$31.00	\$124.00	\$372.00
DIAMOND BLADE, 18"X1" CON WET/	\$39.00	\$156.00	\$468.00
DIAMOND BLADE, 18"X1" CON WET	\$39.00	\$156.00	\$468.00
DIAMOND BLADE, 18"X1" ASP WET	\$39.00	\$156.00	\$468.00
CONCRETE MIXER, 6 CU' GAS	\$65.00	\$260.00	\$780.00
CONCRETE MIXER, 3 CU' ELECTRIC	\$40.00	\$160.00	\$480.00
MORTAR MIXER, 8 CU' GAS	\$70.00	\$280.00	\$780.00
VIBRATOR 7/8" PENCIL	\$32.00	\$128.00	\$384.00
VIBRATOR 1" X 5' PENCIL	\$32.00	\$128.00	\$384.00
VIBRATOR 1 3/4" X 21'	\$32.00	\$128.00	\$384.00
VIBRATOR 2 1/8" X 14'	\$32.00	\$128.00	\$384.00
VIBRATOR 2 5/8" X 14'	\$32.00	\$128.00	\$384.00

2010-2011 PRICE STRUCTURE

CONCRETE & MASONRY - RENTAL	DAILY	WEEKLY	4 WEEK
VIBRATOR 1 3/8" X 16'	\$32.00	\$128.00	\$384.00
CONCRETE BUCKET, 1 YARD	\$65.00	\$250.00	\$750.00
POWER BUGGY, 3/4CU YARD	\$210.00	\$820.00	\$2,460.00
POWER TROWEL, 36" GAS	\$55.00	\$220.00	\$660.00
BULL FLOAT	\$23.00	\$161.00	\$644.00
WHEELBARROW	\$12.00	\$48.00	\$144.00
WHEELBARROW DOUBLE WHEELED	\$12.00	\$48.00	\$114.00
FLOOR MAINTAINER, GRINDER ATTA	\$40.00	\$160.00	\$480.00
SLEDGE HAMMER	\$6.00	\$24.00	\$72.00
BRICK CART	\$20.00	\$60.00	\$120.00
MORTAR BOX 55" X 33" X 7"	\$12.00	\$48.00	\$144.00
VIBRATOR 1 7/8" RUBBER	\$10.00	\$40.00	\$120.00
MORTAR MIXER, 9 CU' 220V ELECT	\$75.00	\$300.00	\$900.00
MORTAR BOX, 58" X 36" X 12"	\$12.00	\$36.00	\$90.00
MORTAR MIXER, 12 CU' GAS	\$75.00	\$300.00	\$900.00
CONCRETE MIXER, 4.5 CU' ELECTR	\$40.00	\$160.00	\$480.00
DIAMOND BLADE, 14"X20MM ASP DR	\$31.00	\$124.00	\$372.00
ELECTRIC TOOLS	DAILY	WEEKLY	4 WEEK
HAMMER DRILL	\$22.00	\$88.00	\$264.00
CORE RIG DRILL	\$130.00	\$510.00	\$1,550.00
HAND CORE DRILL	\$95.00	\$380.00	\$1,140.00
CORDLESS HAMMER DRILL 14-18V	\$22.00	\$88.00	\$264.00
DRILL 1/2" WITH WRENCH	\$22.00	\$88.00	\$264.00
RIGHT ANGLE DRILL, 1/2"	\$22.00	\$88.00	\$264.00
DRILL WITH MIXING PADDLE	\$22.00	\$88.00	\$264.00
DRILL HEAVY DUTY 3/4"	\$22.00	\$88.00	\$264.00
MAGNETIC DRILL 3/4"	\$75.00	\$300.00	\$900.00
BREAKER, 30LB ELEC.	\$36.00	\$144.00	\$432.00
ELEC BREAKER, 60 LB	\$62.00	\$245.00	\$720.00
ROTO HAMMER, 1/4" TO 1 1/2"	\$30.00	\$120.00	\$360.00
ROTO HAMMER, 1/2" TO 3"	\$36.00	\$144.00	\$432.00
ROTO HAMMER, G.R.D	\$6.00	\$28.00	\$48.00
ROTO HAMMER, POINT	\$6.00	\$28.00	\$48.00
ROTO HAMMER, CHISEL	\$6.00	\$28.00	\$48.00
ROTO HAMMER, CLAY SPADE	\$6.00	\$28.00	\$48.00
ROTO HAMMER, 2" CHISEL	\$6.00	\$28.00	\$48.00
ROTO HAMMER, 3" CHISEL	\$6.00	\$28.00	\$48.00
FLOOR CLEANING TOOL 12"	\$6.00	\$24.00	\$48.00
ELEC BREAKER, 30 LB 4" CHISEL	\$6.00	\$24.00	\$48.00
ROTO HAMMER, OVAL BUSHING TOOL	\$6.00	\$24.00	\$48.00
ELEC BREAKER, 30 LB POINT	\$6.00	\$24.00	\$48.00
ELEC BREAKER, 30LB CHISEL	\$6.00	\$24.00	\$48.00
ELEC BREAKER, 60LB 5" ASPHALT	\$6.00	\$24.00	\$48.00
ELEC BREAKER, 60LB 6" ASPHALT	\$6.00	\$24.00	\$48.00
ELEC BREAKER, 60LB CHISEL	\$6.00	\$24.00	\$48.00
ELEC BREAKER, 60LB 3" CHISEL	\$6.00	\$24.00	\$48.00
ELEC BREAKER, 60LB G.R.D	\$6.00	\$24.00	\$48.00
ELEC BREAKER, 60LB POINT	\$6.00	\$24.00	\$48.00
ELEC BREAKER, 60LB CLAY SPADE	\$6.00	\$24.00	\$48.00

ELECTRIC TOOLS	DAILY	WEEKLY	4 WEEK
ROTO HAMMER, 3/8" X 11" BIT	\$8.00	\$32.00	\$96.00
ROTO HAMMER, 3/8" X 13" BIT	\$8.00	\$32.00	\$96.00
ROTO HAMMER, 3/8" X 16" BIT	\$8.00	\$32.00	\$96.00
1/2" X 13" BIT U/L 8"	\$8.00	\$32.00	\$96.00
1/2" X 16" BIT U/L 11"	\$8.00	\$32.00	\$96.00
1/2" X 23" BIT U/L 18"	\$8.00	\$32.00	\$96.00
1/2" X 36" BIT U/L 31"	\$8.00	\$32.00	\$96.00
5/8" X 10" BIT U/L 6"	\$8.00	\$32.00	\$96.00
5/8" X 13" BIT U/L 8"	\$8.00	\$32.00	\$96.00
5/8" X 16" BIT U/L 11"	\$8.00	\$32.00	\$96.00
5/8" X 23" BIT U/L 18"	\$8.00	\$32.00	\$96.00
3/4" X 11" BIT U/L 6"	\$8.00	\$32.00	\$96.00
EXTENSION 12" FOR HILTI DYMOBI	\$10.00	\$40.00	\$120.00
3/4" X 16" BIT U/L 11"	\$8.00	\$32.00	\$96.00
3/4" X 23" BIT U/L 18"	\$8.00	\$32.00	\$96.00
7/8" X 18" BIT U/L 13"	\$8.00	\$32.00	\$96.00
7/8" X 23" BIT U/L 18"	\$8.00	\$32.00	\$96.00
1" X 16" BIT U/L 11"	\$8.00	\$32.00	\$96.00
1" X 23" BIT U/L 18"	\$8.00	\$32.00	\$96.00
1" X 36" BIT U/L 31"	\$8.00	\$32.00	\$96.00
1 1/8" X 16" BIT U/L 11"	\$8.00	\$32.00	\$96.00
1 1/4" X 16" BIT U/L 11"	\$8.00	\$32.00	\$96.00
1 1/4" X 23" BIT U/L 18"	\$8.00	\$32.00	\$96.00
1 3/8" X 16" BIT U/L 11"	\$8.00	\$32.00	\$96.00
1 3/8" X 23" BIT U/L 18"	\$8.00	\$32.00	\$96.00
1 1/2" X 16" BIT U/L 11"	\$8.00	\$32.00	\$96.00
1 1/2" X 23" BIT U/L 18"	\$8.00	\$32.00	\$96.00
1 5/8" X 23" BIT U/L 18"	\$8.00	\$32.00	\$96.00
1 3/4" X 23" BIT U/L 18"	\$8.00	\$32.00	\$96.00
2" X 23" BIT U/L 18"	\$8.00	\$32.00	\$96.00
CORE BIT 2"	\$32.00	\$128.00	\$384.00
CORE BIT 2 1/2"	\$32.00	\$128.00	\$384.00
CORE BIT 2 1/2"	\$32.00	\$128.00	\$384.00
CORE BIT 3"	\$32.00	\$128.00	\$384.00
CORE BIT 3 1/2"	\$32.00	\$128.00	\$384.00
CORE BIT 4"	\$32.00	\$128.00	\$384.00
CORE BIT 4 1/2"	\$32.00	\$128.00	\$384.00
CORE BIT 5"	\$32.00	\$128.00	\$384.00
CORE BIT 6"	\$30.00	\$120.00	\$360.00
DYMOBIT 1 1/2"	\$30.00	\$120.00	\$360.00
DYMOBIT 2"	\$30.00	\$120.00	\$360.00
DYMOBIT 3"	\$30.00	\$120.00	\$360.00
DYMOBIT 4"	\$30.00	\$120.00	\$360.00
DYMOBIT 5"	\$30.00	\$120.00	\$360.00
DYMOBIT 6"	\$30.00	\$120.00	\$360.00
DYMOBIT 7"	\$35.00	\$140.00	\$420.00
DYMOBIT 8"	\$35.00	\$140.00	\$420.00
DYMOBIT 10"	\$40.00	\$160.00	\$480.00
DYMOBIT 12"	\$60.00	\$240.00	\$720.00
MINI ANGLE GRINDER	\$20.00	\$80.00	\$240.00

2010-2011 PRICE STRUCTURE

ELECTRIC TOOLS	DAILY	WEEKLY	4 WEEK
LARGE ANGLE GRINDER	\$20.00	\$80.00	\$240.00
LARGE SIDE GRINDER	\$20.00	\$80.00	\$160.00
IMPACT GUN 3/4" ELEC.	\$20.00	\$80.00	\$240.00
IMPACT WRENCH 1/2" TO 5/8"	\$20.00	\$80.00	\$240.00
BELT SANDER 3"	\$14.00	\$56.00	\$168.00
ORBITAL SANDER	\$9.00	\$36.00	\$108.00
CIRCULAR SAW 7 1/4"	\$18.00	\$68.00	\$136.00
CIRCULAR SAW FOR STEEL 7 1/4"	\$32.00	\$96.00	\$192.00
CIRCULAR SAW 8 1/4"	\$18.00	\$68.00	\$136.00
CHOP SAW 14"	\$32.00	\$96.00	\$192.00
JIG SAW	\$15.00	\$45.00	\$90.00
TABLE SAW 10"	\$45.00	\$180.00	\$540.00
MITRE SAW 10" TO 15"	\$40.00	\$160.00	\$320.00
RECIPROCATING SAW	\$14.00	\$56.00	\$168.00
NIBBLER 16 GAUGE	\$20.00	\$80.00	\$240.00
GAUGE SHEARS 14 TO 18	\$18.00	\$72.00	\$216.00
HEAT GUN	\$15.00	\$60.00	\$180.00
50' EXTENSION CORD 12/3	\$5.00	\$15.00	\$30.00
EXTENSION 12" FOR MILWAUKEE DY	\$10.00	\$40.00	\$120.00
FLOOR CLEANING BLADE	\$64.95	\$454.65	\$1,818.60
WIRE CUP BRUSH	\$5.00	\$20.00	\$40.00
FLOOR SPADE FOR ROTO HAMMER, H	\$10.00	\$40.00	\$120.00
100' EXTENSION CORD 12/3	\$5.00	\$15.00	\$30.00
ROTO HAMMER. 3/8" SDS INSTALL.	\$10.00	\$40.00	\$120.00
HAND CORE DRILL, W/STAND	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00
3/8" X 13" BIT U/L 10" SDS MAX	\$8.00	\$32.00	\$96.00
CHISEL FOR ROTO HAMMER, HILTI	\$6.00	\$28.00	\$48.00
CHISEL, 2" WIDE FOR ROTO HAMME	\$6.00	\$28.00	\$48.00
POINT FOR ROTO HAMMER, HILTI	\$6.00	\$28.00	\$48.00
1/2" X 6" BIT U/L 4"	\$8.00	\$32.00	\$96.00
7/8" X 10" BIT U/L 7 1/2"	\$8.00	\$32.00	\$96.00
1" X 10" BIT U/L 7 1/2"	\$8.00	\$32.00	\$96.00
1/2" X 22" BIT U/L 16"	\$8.00	\$32.00	\$96.00
1" X 21" BIT U/L 16"	\$8.00	\$32.00	\$96.00
1 1/8" X 23" BIT U/L 17 5/8"	\$8.00	\$32.00	\$96.00
1 1/4" X 23" BIT U/L 17 5/8"	\$8.00	\$32.00	\$96.00
1 1/2" X 23" BIT U/L 17 5/8"	\$8.00	\$32.00	\$96.00
2" X 22" BIT U/L 18"	\$8.00	\$32.00	\$96.00
FASTENERS & STAPLERS	DAILY	WEEKLY	4 WEEK
FINISH NAILER (BRAD)	\$26.00	\$104.00	\$312.00
FINISH NAILER	\$26.00	\$104.00	\$312.00
FRAMING NAILER, COIL	\$26.00	\$104.00	\$312.00
QUICK DRIVE SCREWGUN	\$65.00	\$260.00	\$780.00
ROOFING NAILER	\$26.00	\$104.00	\$312.00
STAPLER ELECTRIC	\$26.00	\$104.00	\$312.00
HARDWOOD FLOOR STAPLER	\$26.00	\$104.00	\$312.00
UNDERLAY STAPLER	\$26.00	\$104.00	\$312.00
RAMSET NAILER	\$27.00	\$82.00	\$246.00
DRYWALL SCREWGUN	\$17.00	\$51.00	\$102.00

FENCING	DAILY	WEEKLY	4 WEEK
FENCE, GREY PANEL 6'H X 8'L	\$8.00	\$8.00	\$8.00
FENCE, ORANGE PANEL 6'H X 10'L	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00
FENCE, GREY PANEL 6'H X 10'L W/W	\$8.00	\$8.00	\$8.00
FENCE, BLACK PANEL 6'H X 10'L	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00
FLOOR & CARPET TOOLS	DAILY	WEEKLY	4 WEEK
CARPET CLEANER	\$34.00	\$136.00	\$408.00
DEHUMIDIFIER	\$33.00	\$132.00	\$396.00
TURBO DRYER	\$24.00	\$96.00	\$192.00
GRINDER, CONCRETE FLOOR	\$125.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
SCARIFIER, CONCRETE FLOOR	\$125.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
SCARIFIER, CARBIDE CAGE	\$80.00	\$240.00	\$720.00
FLOOR POLISHER	\$26.00	\$104.00	\$312.00
FLOOR MAINTAINER	\$45.00	\$180.00	\$385.00
FLOOR SANDER, DRUM	\$36.00	\$144.00	\$432.00
FLOOR SANDER, ORBITAL	\$57.00	\$228.00	\$684.00
FLOOR SANDER, EDGER	\$24.00	\$96.00	\$288.00
RIDE-ON SCRUBBER, 45" PRO	\$550.00	\$1,650.00	\$4,950.00
RIDE-ON SWEEPER/SCRUBBER, 48"	\$575.00	\$1,700.00	\$5,100.00
WALK BEHIND SCRUBBER, ELEC	\$225.00	\$1,125.00	\$3,375.00
RIDE-ON SWEEPER, 61" PRO	\$425.00	\$1,275.00	\$3,825.00
SMALL WET/DRY VACUUM	\$17.00	\$68.00	\$204.00
WET/DRY VACUUM	\$31.00	\$124.00	\$371.00
SEAMING IRON	\$15.00	\$60.00	\$240.00
CARPET STRETCHER	\$15.00	\$60.00	\$240.00
CARPET STRETCHER POWER	\$23.00	\$92.00	\$184.00
TILE CUTTER, 12" CERAMIC	\$16.00	\$64.00	\$256.00
TILE CUTTER, 14" CERAMIC	\$19.00	\$76.00	\$304.00
TILE CUTTER, 26" CERAMIC	\$24.00	\$96.00	\$288.00
TILE NIPPER	\$5.00	\$20.00	\$80.00
TILE ROLLER	\$9.00	\$48.00	\$144.00
ELECTRIC STRIPPER	\$43.00	\$172.00	\$688.00
MANUAL STRIPPER	\$9.00	\$36.00	\$72.00
POWER STICK, 55"	\$45.00	\$180.00	\$540.00
POWER STICK, 8" BLADE	\$5.00	\$20.00	\$60.00
FLOOR MAINTAINER, 15" STEEL WI	\$10.00	\$40.00	\$120.00
RIDE-ON SCRUBBER, 36" ELEC.	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
GENERATORS - FANS - LIGHT	DAILY	WEEKLY	4 WEEK
GENERATOR 2500W 115V	\$40.00	\$160.00	\$480.00
GENERATOR 3500W 115/230V	\$48.00	\$192.00	\$576.00
GENERATOR 5000W 115/230V	\$65.00	\$260.00	\$780.00
GENERATOR 6500W	\$68.00	\$272.00	\$816.00
GENERATOR 10KW	\$108.00	\$433.00	\$1,298.00
GENERATOR 25KW	\$195.00	\$780.00	\$2,340.00
GENERATOR 30KW 3 PHASE	\$210.00	\$840.00	\$2,520.00
GENERATOR 50KW 3 PHASE	\$375.00	\$995.00	\$2,985.00
GENERATOR 100KW 3 PHASE	\$595.00	\$1,190.00	\$3,575.00

2010-2011 PRICE STRUCTURE

GENERATORS - FANS - LIGHT	DAILY	WEEKLY	4 WEEK
5000 CFM FAN	\$21.00	\$84.00	\$268.00
VORTEX FAN 12"	\$21.00	\$84.00	\$168.00
PEDISTAL FAN 30"	\$21.00	\$84.00	\$168.00
VENTILATOR FAN C/W HOSE	\$38.00	\$152.00	\$304.00
AIR VENTILATOR	\$45.00	\$180.00	\$540.00
FLOODLIGHT 1000W	\$10.00	\$40.00	\$120.00
LIGHT TOWER, DIESEL	\$245.00	\$735.00	\$1,470.00
WOBBLE LIGHT	\$20.00	\$80.00	\$240.00
DISTRIBUTION BOX, W/75' CABLE	\$32.00	\$48.00	\$72.00
BARREL FAN, 36"	\$40.00	\$160.00	\$480.00
GOLF CARTS	DAILY	WEEKLY	4 WEEK
GOLF CART	\$40.00	\$160.00	\$480.00
GOLF CART, 4 PASSENGER	\$40.00	\$160.00	\$480.00
PAYLOADER, TOOL CARRIER	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$600.00
UTILITY CART, 4WD DIESEL	\$120.00	\$480.00	\$1,200.00
HEATING & COOLING	DAILY	WEEKLY	4 WEEK
HEATER, 10,000 BTU 220V ELEC.	\$15.00	\$60.00	\$180.00
HEATER, 30,700 BTU 220V ELEC.	\$15.00	\$60.00	\$180.00
HEATER, 61,400 BTU 208V	\$30.00	\$120.00	\$360.00
MICRO HEATER	\$3.00	\$12.00	\$24.00
HEATER, 100,000 BTU OIL	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$300.00
HEATER, 150,000 BTU PROPANE	\$15.00	\$45.00	\$75.00
HEATER, 195,000 BTU PROPANE	\$25.00	\$75.00	\$150.00
HEATER, 250,000 BTU PROPANE	\$17.00	\$68.00	\$204.00
HEATER, 400,000 BTU DUAL	\$32.00	\$126.00	\$262.00
HEATER, 30,000 BTU RADIANT	\$16.00	\$45.00	\$70.00
HEATER, 1MIL BTU DUAL	\$92.00	\$184.00	\$460.00
HEATER, 1.5MIL BTU DUAL	\$110.00	\$220.00	\$550.00
HEATER, 320,000 BTU DIESEL	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$600.00
HEATER, 450,000 BTU NATURAL GA	\$110.00	\$220.00	\$660.00
HEATER, 800,000 BTU NATURAL GA	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00
PROPANE CYLINDER MANIFOLD	\$5.00	\$8.00	\$17.00
DUCT, INSULATED 12"	\$10.00	\$30.00	\$60.00
GROUND HEATER, E1100	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00
GROUND HEATER, E3000	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00
HEAT EXCHANGER	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$900.00
HEATER, 320,000 BTU PROPANE	\$32.00	\$126.00	\$262.00
PORT-A-COOL, 16"	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$300.00
PORT-A-COOL, 24"	\$85.00	\$255.00	\$510.00
PORT-A-COOL, 36"	\$115.00	\$345.00	\$690.00
PORT-A-COOL, 48"	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$900.00
HOISTS, JACKS & TOOLS	DAILY	WEEKLY	4 WEEK
COME-A-LONG, 2 TON CABLE	\$10.00	\$40.00	\$120.00
CHAIN HOIST, 1/2 TON 10'	\$18.00	\$72.00	\$144.00
CHAIN HOIST, 1/2 TON 20'	\$18.00	\$72.00	\$144.00
CHAIN HOIST, 1 TON 10'	\$18.00	\$72.00	\$144.00

2010-2011 PRICE STRUCTURE

Page 9

HOISTS, JACKS & TOOLS	DAILY	WEEKLY	4 WEEK
CHAIN HOIST, 1 TON 20'	\$18.00	\$72.00	\$144.00
CHAIN HOIST, 1 TON 30' ELEC.	\$195.00	\$195.00	\$495.00
CHAIN HOIST, 1 1/2 TON 20'	\$18.00	\$72.00	\$144.00
CHAIN HOIST, 2 TON 10'	\$18.00	\$72.00	\$144.00
CHAIN HOIST, 2 TON 20'	\$18.00	\$72.00	\$144.00
CHAIN HOIST, 2 TON 40' ELEC.	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$555.00
CHAIN HOIST, 3 TON 20'	\$29.00	\$116.00	\$232.00
CHAIN HOIST, 5 TON 20'	\$29.00	\$116.00	\$232.00
COME-A-LONG, 1 1/2 TON	\$21.00	\$84.00	\$252.00
COME-A-LONG, 3/4 TON	\$18.00	\$72.00	\$216.00
BOTTLE JACK, 8 TON	\$13.00	\$52.00	\$104.00
BOTTLE JACK, 12 TON	\$13.00	\$52.00	\$104.00
BOTTLE JACK, 20 TON	\$15.00	\$60.00	\$120.00
BOTTLE JACK, 22 TON	\$15.00	\$60.00	\$120.00
SERVICE JACK, 2.5 TON	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$200.00
SERVICE JACK, 5 TON	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$200.00
JACK-ALL	\$11.00	\$44.00	\$132.00
PANCAKE JACK, ELECTRIC PUMP	\$30.00	\$120.00	\$360.00
PANCAKE JACK, HAND PUMP	\$15.00	\$60.00	\$180.00
PANCAKE JACK, 50 TON, SMALL	\$40.00	\$160.00	\$375.00
PANCAKE JACK, 50 TON, LARGE	\$40.00	\$160.00	\$375.00
TOE JACK, 10 TON	\$30.00	\$120.00	\$360.00
SLING, 6'	\$15.00	\$60.00	\$180.00
LADDERS	DAILY	WEEKLY	4 WEEK
LADDER, STEP 14' FIBREGLASS	\$24.00	\$72.00	\$198.00
LADDER, STEP 8' FIBERGLASS	\$22.00	\$66.00	\$188.00
LADDER, EXTENSION 20' ALUMINUM	\$25.00	\$75.00	\$180.00
LADDER, EXTENSION 24' ALUMINUM	\$25.00	\$75.00	\$180.00
LADDER, EXTENSION 28' ALUMINUM	\$25.00	\$75.00	\$180.00
LADDER, EXTENSION 32' ALUMINUM	\$25.00	\$75.00	\$180.00
LADDER, EXTENSION 40' ALUMINUM	\$34.00	\$102.00	\$306.00
LADDER, EXTENSION 20' FIBREGLA	\$25.00	\$75.00	\$180.00
LADDER, EXTENSION 28' FIBREGLA	\$25.00	\$75.00	\$180.00
LADDER, EXTENSION 40' FIBREGLA	\$34.00	\$102.00	\$306.00
LADDER, STEP 6' ALUMINUM	\$10.00	\$30.00	\$90.00
LADDER, STEP 8' ALUMINUM	\$20.00	\$60.00	\$180.00
LADDER, STEP 10' ALUMINUM	\$20.00	\$60.00	\$180.00
LADDER, STEP 14' ALUMINUM	\$20.00	\$60.00	\$180.00
LADDER, STEP 12' ALUMINUM	\$20.00	\$60.00	\$180.00
LADDER, STEP 16' ALUMINUM	\$20.00	\$60.00	\$180.00
LADDER, STEP 6' FIBREGLASS	\$22.00	\$66.00	\$188.00
LADDER, STEP 8' FIBREGLASS	\$22.00	\$66.00	\$188.00
LADDER, STEP 10' FIBREGLASS	\$22.00	\$66.00	\$188.00
LADDER, STEP 12' FIBREGLASS	\$22.00	\$66.00	\$188.00
LADDER, 12' FIBREGLASS MANHOLE	\$18.00	\$54.00	\$108.00
LAWN, GARDEN & SEASONAL	DAILY	WEEKLY	4 WEEK
LAWN VACUUM, BILLY GOAT	\$70.00	\$280.00	\$840.00

2010-2011 PRICE STRUCTURE

LAWN, GARDEN & SEASONAL	DAILY	WEEKLY	4 WEEK
GARDEN HOSE, 3/4-5/8" X 50', R	\$6.00	\$18.00	\$36.00
AERATOR, GAS		\$275.00	\$605.00
AERATOR, SLICER	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$552.00
DETHATCHER, POWER RAKE		\$275.00	\$605.00
SOD CUTTER, 18" GAS	\$70.00	\$280.00	\$840.00
SOD CUTTER MANUAL	\$7.00	\$28.00	\$84.00
CHAIN SAW, 18" ELEC.	\$41.00	\$164.00	\$492.00
CHAIN SAW, 20" GAS	\$46.00	\$184.00	\$552.00
TRIMMER BRUSH/CUTTER	\$41.00	\$164.00	\$492.00
EDGER, GAS	\$38.00	\$152.00	\$456.00
TREE TRIMMER, TELESCOPING	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$450.00
TREE TRIMMER, GAS	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$450.00
POWER BROOM/SWEEPER	\$39.00	\$156.00	\$468.00
LAWN MOWER, 21"	\$27.00	\$108.00	\$324.00
LEAF BLOWER, ELEC.	\$23.00	\$92.00	\$276.00
LEAF BLOWER, GAS	\$24.00	\$96.00	\$288.00
CHIPPER, 12" DIESEL		\$1,640.00	\$4,920.00
HEDGE TRIMMER, ELEC.	\$35.00	\$140.00	\$420.00
HEDGE TRIMMER, GAS	\$43.00	\$172.00	\$516.00
TREE PRUNER	\$14.00	\$56.00	\$168.00
LOG SPLITTER	\$64.00	\$256.00	\$768.00
SNOW BLOWER	\$75.00	\$350.00	
HAND ROLLER, 18" X 24"	\$11.00	\$44.00	\$132.00
WEED SPRAYER, HAND HELD	\$5.00	\$20.00	\$60.00
SPREADER	\$9.00	\$36.00	\$108.00
TREE STUMP REMOVER	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00
CONSTRUCTION SHOVEL	\$5.00	\$20.00	\$60.00
LANDSCAPE RAKE, 36"	\$10.00	\$40.00	\$120.00
GARDEN HOSE, 3/4" X 100'	\$6.00	\$18.00	\$36.00
TRIMMER BRUSH/CUTTER, BLADE	\$7.00	\$21.00	\$49.00
ROOFING SHOVEL	\$5.00	\$20.00	\$60.00
ROOFING SHOVEL	\$5.00	\$20.00	\$60.00
CHIPPER, 5" GAS		\$520.00	
CHIPPER, 1 3/4" GAS		\$475.00	
LEVELS & TRANSITS	DAILY	WEEKLY	4 WEEK
BUILDERS LEVEL, AUTOMATIC	\$49.00	\$185.00	\$485.00
TOTAL STATION, NIKON C-100	\$90.00	\$360.00	\$1,080.00
TRANSIT, ELECTRIC THEODOLITE	\$44.00	\$176.00	\$528.00
LASER LEVEL, PIPE	\$95.00	\$380.00	\$1,140.00
LASER LEVEL, INTERIOR	\$75.00	\$300.00	\$900.00
LASER LEVEL, INT/EXT	\$75.00	\$300.00	\$900.00
LASER LEVEL, INT/EXT HORZ/VERT	\$75.00	\$300.00	\$900.00
LASER LEVEL	\$75.00	\$300.00	\$900.00
LASER LEVEL, DUAL SLOPE	\$90.00	\$360.00	\$1,080.00
TRIPOD, ALUM.	\$11.00	\$44.00	\$132.00
TRIVET STAND W/HANDLE	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$300.00
LEVEL ROD, MET/IMP	\$10.00	\$30.00	\$60.00
METAL DETECTOR/LOCATER	\$15.00	\$60.00	\$180.00
MEASURE WHEEL, IMPERIAL	\$11.00	\$44.00	\$132.00

2010-2011 PRICE STRUCTURE

LEVELS & TRANSITS	DAILY	WEEKLY	4 WEEK
PRISM	\$17.00	\$51.00	\$102.00
LOADERS & FORKLIFTS	DAILY	WEEKLY	4 WEEK
FORKLIFT, 5,000 LB R/T 15' STR	\$290.00	\$1,160.00	\$3,480.00
FORKLIFT, 6,000 LB ELEC. CUSHI	\$55.35	\$221.42	\$664.25
FORKLIFT EXTENSION, 6'	\$40.00	\$60.00	\$150.00
MINI EX, CAT 302.5C	\$310.00	\$1,240.00	\$3,750.00
MINI EX, 16" BUCKET, CAT OR WA	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$30.00
MINI EX, THUMB ATTACHMENT FOR	\$80.00	\$320.00	\$960.00
TRACTOR, BOBCAT CT225	\$180.00	\$720.00	\$2,160.00
TRACTOR, BOBCAT CT230	\$180.00	\$720.00	\$2,160.00
TRACTOR, 60" SCRAPER BOX	\$60.00	\$240.00	\$720.00
TRACTOR, 60" TILLER	\$75.00	\$300.00	\$900.00
MINI EX, 12" BUCKET, CAT	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$30.00
FORKLIFT BUCKET, 1.75 CUYD FOR	\$60.00	\$240.00	\$720.00
ANGLE BROOM, 84"	\$175.00	\$875.00	\$3,500.00
TRACK LOADER, 3000 LB CAP.	\$520.00	\$2,080.00	\$6,240.00
TRACK LOADER, 3200 LB CAP.	\$540.00	\$2,160.00	\$6,480.00
DOZER, CAT D5	\$525.00	\$2,090.00	\$6,280.00
MINI EX, BOBCAT 316	\$185.00	\$740.00	\$2,220.00
MINI EX, BOBCAT 322	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$2,400.00
MINI EX, BOBCAT 325	\$310.00	\$1,240.00	\$3,750.00
MINI EX, BOBCAT 425	\$310.00	\$1,240.00	\$3,750.00
MINI EX, BOBCAT 435	\$370.00	\$1,490.00	\$4,450.00
EXCAVATOR, CAT 315	\$625.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00
BACKHOE, CAT	\$370.00	\$1,490.00	\$4,475.00
SKIDSTEER FORKS	\$35.00	\$105.00	\$315.00
BACKHOE, MINI LOADER	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
SNOW PUSHER, AVALANCHE 10FT	\$165.00	\$660.00	\$1,980.00
SKIDSTEER, MINI TRACK LOADER	\$155.00	\$620.00	\$1,860.00
SKIDSTEER, 700LB CAP.	\$175.00	\$690.00	\$2,075.00
SKIDSTEER, 1300LB CAP.	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$2,400.00
SKIDSTEER, 2200LB CAP.	\$270.00	\$1,080.00	\$3,240.00
SKIDSTEER, 3000LB CAP.	\$295.00	\$1,180.00	\$3,540.00
TRACK LOADER, 1900LB CAP.	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$4,850.00
SKIDSTEER BREAKER	\$285.00	\$1,145.00	\$3,435.00
SKIDSTEER GRAPPLE BUCKET	\$80.00	\$320.00	\$975.00
SKIDSTEER TOOTHED BUCKET	\$10.00	\$40.00	\$90.00
FORKLIFT, 5,000 LB PROPANE PNE	\$175.00	\$525.00	\$1,575.00
FORKLIFT, 8,000 LB PROPANE PNE	\$260.00	\$855.00	\$2,320.00
FORKLIFT, 5,000 LB PROPANE CUS	\$165.00	\$495.00	\$1,300.00
FORKLIFT, 6,000 LB PROPANE CUS	\$175.00	\$525.00	\$1,350.00
FORKLIFT, 6,000 LB QUAD MAST P	\$210.00	\$630.00	\$1,580.00
FORKLIFT, 15,000 LB LOW PRO PR	\$275.00	\$1,100.00	\$3,025.00
FORKLIFT, 15,000 LB PROPANE CU	\$320.00	\$950.00	\$2,700.00
FORKLIFT, 5,000 LB ELEC. CUSHI	\$170.00	\$510.00	\$1,330.00
FORKLIFT, 6,000 LB R/T DIESEL	\$290.00	\$1,160.00	\$3,480.00
FORKLIFT, 5,000 LB R/T 18' TEL	\$290.00	\$1,160.00	\$3,480.00
FORKLIFT, 6,000 LB R/T 42' TEL	\$380.00	\$1,525.00	\$4,585.00
FORKLIFT, 10,000LB R/T 55' TEL	\$480.00	\$1,925.00	\$5,780.00

2010-2011 PRICE STRUCTURE

LOADERS & FORKLIFTS	DAILY	WEEKLY	4 WEEK
MOTIVATION CRANEBOOM, JIB	\$65.00	\$260.00	\$775.00
FORKLIFT, 8' CARPET POLE	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$300.00
MOTIVATION BOOM ARM, 15,000LB	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$1,100.00
FORKLIFT, 6' FORKS	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$200.00
FORKLIFT BUCKET, 1.75 CU YD FOR	\$60.00	\$240.00	\$720.00
BACKHOE BUCKET, 12"	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$30.00
BACKHOE BUCKET, 24"	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$30.00
BACKHOE BUCKET, 36"	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$30.00
MINI EX, 12" BUCKET	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$30.00
MINI EX, 8" BUCKET	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$30.00
MINI EX, 24" BUCKET	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$30.00
EXCAVATOR BUCKET, 24"	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$30.00
EXCAVATOR BUCKET, 36"	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$30.00
EXCAVATOR BUCKET, 58"	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$30.00
BACKHOE BREAKER 1500 FT/LB	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$4,800.00
MINI-EX, FROST PICK	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$600.00
MANLIFTS	DAILY	WEEKLY	4 WEEK
PERSONNEL LIFT 30' ELEC.	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$800.00
BOOM, 20' NARROW ELEC.	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$2,400.00
WELDER OPTION, FOR BOOM	\$50.00	\$175.00	\$400.00
SCISSORLIFT, 19' NARROW ELEC.	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$800.00
BOOM, 50' ELEC. TOWABLE	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$2,400.00
PERSONNEL LIFT 20' ELEC.	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$800.00
PERSONNEL LIFT 25' ELEC.	\$65.00	\$225.00	\$675.00
SCISSORLIFT, 15' ELEC.	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$800.00
SCISSORLIFT, 19' ELEC.	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$800.00
SCISSORLIFT, 20' ELEC.	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$800.00
SCISSORLIFT, 26' NARROW ELEC.	\$140.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00
SCISSORLIFT, 26' ELEC.	\$125.00	\$375.00	\$1,125.00
SCISSORLIFT, 32' NARROW ELEC.	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$1,650.00
SCISSORLIFT, 32' ELEC.	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$1,650.00
SCISSORLIFT, 19' ELEC. PAINTER	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$800.00
SCISSORLIFT, 20' ELEC. PAINTER	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$800.00
SCISSORLIFT, 26' ELEC. PAINTER	\$125.00	\$375.00	\$1,125.00
SCISSORLIFT, 27' R/T	\$125.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
SCISSORLIFT, 32' R/T	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00
SCISSORLIFT, 41' R/T	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$2,400.00
SCISSORLIFT, 27' R/T PAINTERS	\$125.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
SCISSORLIFT, 32' R/T PAINTERS	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00
SCISSORLIFT, 41' R/T PAINTERS	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$2,400.00
SCISSORLIFT, 50' R/T PAINTERS	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00
BOOM, 30' NARROW ELEC.	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$2,400.00
BOOM, 34' NARROW ELEC.	\$240.00	\$960.00	\$2,880.00
BOOM, 33' ELEC.	\$185.00	\$740.00	\$2,220.00
BOOM, 40' ELEC.	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$2,400.00
BOOM, 40' NARROW ELEC.	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
BOOM, 45' ELEC.	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
BOOM, 30' NARROW ELEC. PAINTER	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$2,400.00
BOOM, 34' NARROW ELEC. PAINTER	\$240.00	\$960.00	\$2,880.00

MANLIFTS	DAILY	WEEKLY	4 WEEK
BOOM, 34' R/T ARTIC.	\$240.00	\$960.00	\$2,880.00
BOOM, 40' R/T 4X4 TELES.	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
BOOM, 45' R/T 4X4 ARTIC.	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
BOOM, 45' R/T 4X4 TELES.	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
BOOM, 46' R/T 4X4 TELES.	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00
BOOM, 60' R/T 4X4 TELES.	\$385.00	\$1,540.00	\$4,620.00
BOOM, 60' R/T 2WD ARTIC.	\$525.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,300.00
BOOM, 60' R/T 4X4 ARTIC.	\$525.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,300.00
BOOM, 65' R/T 4X4 TELES.	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$4,800.00
BOOM, 80' R/T 4X4 TELES.	\$730.00	\$2,920.00	\$8,760.00
BOOM, 80' R/T 4X4 ARTIC.	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00
BOOM, 85' R/T 4X4 TELES.	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00
BOOM, S125' R/T 4X4 TELES.	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$14,400.00
BOOM, Z135' R/T 4X4 ARTIC.	\$1,600.00	\$6,400.00	\$19,200.00
BOOM, 45' R/T 2WD ARTIC. PAINT	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
BOOM, 65' R/T 4X4 TELES. PAINT	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$4,800.00
CRANE 7.5 TON	\$640.00	\$1,600.00	\$4,800.00
BOOM, 41' ELEC. PAINTERS	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$2,400.00
MATERIAL HANDLING	DAILY	WEEKLY	4 WEEK
FUEL CUBE, 1000 L	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$200.00
MATERIAL LIFT 800 LB, 20 FT	\$55.00	\$220.00	\$660.00
MATERIAL LIFT 650 LB, 24 FT	\$55.00	\$220.00	\$660.00
DRYWALL PANELLIFT	\$36.00	\$144.00	\$348.00
DRYWALL PANELLIFT, 6' EXTENSIO	\$10.00	\$40.00	\$120.00
MATERIAL LIFT, FORK EXTENSION	\$8.00	\$32.00	\$96.00
MACHINE SKATES (KIT OF 4)	\$75.00	\$225.00	\$675.00
MAGNETIC SWEEPER	\$16.00	\$64.00	\$128.00
PALLET TRUCK, 5500 LB CAP. NAR	\$24.00	\$96.00	\$288.00
PALLET TRUCK, 5000 LB CAP.	\$24.00	\$96.00	\$288.00
PALLET TRUCK, 4500LB CAP. ELEC	\$60.00	\$240.00	\$480.00
SUCTION CUP, 4" (SET OF 2)	\$14.00	\$56.00	\$168.00
4 WHEEL CART W/ HANDLES	\$12.00	\$48.00	\$144.00
APPLIANCE DOLLY	\$12.00	\$48.00	\$96.00
4 WHEEL DOLLY	\$12.00	\$48.00	\$144.00
PIANO DOLLY	\$15.00	\$60.00	\$180.00
FURNITURE PADS	\$2.00	\$8.00	\$24.00
BANDING MACHINE, 3/4"	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$300.00
FUEL CUBE 2000 L	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$400.00
PAINTING & DECORATING	DAILY	WEEKLY	4 WEEK
AIRLESS SPRAYER, 50' ADDITIONA	\$6.00	\$24.00	\$72.00
AIRLESS SPRAYER	\$130.00	\$520.00	\$1,560.00
LINE PAINTER SPRAYER	\$14.00	\$56.00	\$168.00
TEXTURE SPRAYER W/ HOPPER	\$42.00	\$168.00	\$504.00
WALLPAPER REMOVER	\$22.00	\$88.00	\$264.00
PARTY GOODS	DAILY	WEEKLY	4 WEEK
BLACK JACK TABLE	\$20.00	\$80.00	\$240.00

2010-2011 PRICE STRUCTURE

PARTY GOODS	DAILY	WEEKLY	4 WEEK
BLACK JACK MAT	\$9.00	\$36.00	\$72.00
TEXAS HOLDEM TABLE 7'	\$23.00	\$92.00	\$276.00
CARD SHOE	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$30.00
CROWN & ANCHOR WHEEL	\$18.00	\$54.00	\$108.00
CROWN & ANCHOR MAT	\$4.00	\$12.00	\$36.00
HORSE RACE WHEEL	\$18.00	\$54.00	\$108.00
HORSE RACE MAT	\$4.00	\$12.00	\$24.00
OVER UNDER WHEEL	\$18.00	\$54.00	\$108.00
OVER UNDER MAT	\$4.00	\$12.00	\$24.00
BBQ, PROPANE	\$125.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
COAT RACK	\$11.00	\$44.00	\$88.00
FOLDING CHAIRS, CLASS B - WHIT	\$1.25	\$3.75	\$11.25
FOLDING CHAIRS, CLASS B - BROW	\$1.25	\$3.75	\$11.25
FOLDING CHAIRS, CLASS A - BLAC	\$2.95	\$8.85	\$17.70
TABLE, 8' FOLDING	\$7.00	\$21.00	\$35.00
TABLE, 5' ROUND	\$7.00	\$21.00	\$35.00
TABLE, 6' ROUND	\$7.00	\$21.00	\$35.00
PLUMBING & MECHANICAL TOOL	DAILY	WEEKLY	4 WEEK
HAND AUGER, MANUAL 1/4"	\$8.00	\$32.00	\$60.00
SEWER SPOON	\$15.00	\$45.00	
BENDER, ELEC.	\$75.00	\$225.00	\$675.00
RIGID SHOE GROUP (4 PCS)	\$30.00	\$90.00	\$270.00
BENDER, MANUAL 3/4"	\$19.00	\$76.00	\$228.00
BENDER, MANUAL 1 1/4"	\$19.00	\$76.00	\$228.00
BENDER, TUBE RATCHET TYPE 5/8"	\$26.00	\$104.00	\$312.00
BENDER, TUBE RATCHET TYPE 7/8"	\$26.00	\$104.00	\$312.00
BENDER, TUBE RATCHET TYPE 3/4"	\$26.00	\$104.00	\$312.00
ALUMINUM BRAKE W/LEGS	\$55.00	\$220.00	\$660.00
EEL, MANUAL 1/2"	\$11.00	\$44.00	\$88.00
EEL, ELEC. 1/2"	\$36.00	\$144.00	\$576.00
HAND AUGER, ELEC.	\$21.00	\$84.00	\$336.00
TOILET AUGER	\$11.00	\$44.00	\$88.00
EEL, ELEC. 7/8"	\$40.00	\$160.00	\$640.00
TEST BALL, 4"	\$8.00	\$16.00	\$48.00
TEST BALL, 6"	\$17.00	\$34.00	\$102.00
TEST BALL, 10"	\$27.00	\$54.00	\$162.00
TEST BALL, 12"	\$36.00	\$72.00	\$216.00
CABLE PULLER, 8000 LB CAP.	\$60.00	\$190.00	\$465.00
ROPE, 7/8" X 300'	\$37.00	\$75.00	\$220.00
SHEAVES, 18" 8000 LB CAP.	\$22.00	\$44.00	\$88.00
BOLT CUTTERS	\$12.00	\$48.00	\$144.00
RIGID THREADER W/CART, 4"	\$90.00	\$295.00	\$795.00
RIGID POWERDRIVE #300	\$55.00	\$165.00	\$495.00
2 1/2" TO 4" DIE HEAD	\$60.00	\$120.00	\$240.00
PIPE CUTTER, 1/8 OR 1/4" TO 2"	\$18.00	\$72.00	\$216.00
PIPE CUTTER, 4" TO 6"	\$30.00	\$120.00	\$360.00
PIPE CUTTER 2" TO 4"	\$24.00	\$96.00	\$288.00
HAND THREADER, ELEC.	\$30.00	\$115.00	\$345.00
PIPE CUTTER, SOIL 1" TO 4"	\$17.00	\$68.00	\$272.00

PLUMBING & MECHANICAL TOOL	DAILY	WEEKLY	4 WEEK
PIPE CUTTER, SOIL 2" TO 6"	\$17.00	\$68.00	\$272.00
PIPE DIE HANDLE	\$12.00	\$48.00	\$144.00
1/4" PIPE DIE	\$12.00	\$48.00	\$144.00
3/8" PIPE DIE	\$12.00	\$48.00	\$144.00
1/2" PIPE DIE	\$12.00	\$48.00	\$144.00
3/4" PIPE DIE	\$12.00	\$48.00	\$144.00
1" PIPE DIE	\$15.00	\$60.00	\$180.00
1 1/4" PIPE DIE	\$15.00	\$60.00	\$180.00
EEL, ELEC. 1 1/4"	\$55.00	\$220.00	\$660.00
1 1/2" PIPE DIE	\$15.00	\$60.00	\$180.00
2" PIPE DIE	\$15.00	\$60.00	\$180.00
TORQUE WRENCH, 600FT/LB 3/4"	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$300.00
PIPE REAMER 2"	\$11.00	\$44.00	\$132.00
PIPE REAMER 4"	\$15.00	\$60.00	\$180.00
PIPE WRENCH, 24"	\$12.00	\$48.00	\$144.00
PIPE WRENCH, 36"	\$19.00	\$75.00	\$150.00
PIPE WRENCH, 42" TO 48"	\$19.00	\$75.00	\$150.00
A FRAME, LARGE	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$200.00
OILER	\$12.00	\$48.00	\$144.00
DIE HEAD	\$21.00	\$84.00	\$252.00
PORTABLE VISE STAND	\$12.00	\$36.00	\$108.00
ROLLER STAND	\$10.00	\$30.00	\$90.00
FISH TAPE 1/8" X 100'	\$10.00	\$40.00	\$120.00
PRESSURE WASHERS	DAILY	WEEKLY	4 WEEK
COLD PRESSURE WASHER, HOSE	\$6.00	\$24.00	\$72.00
ROTARY NOZZLE	\$6.00	\$12.00	\$25.00
COLD PRESSURE WASHER, 1000PSI	\$37.00	\$148.00	\$444.00
COLD PRESSURE WASHER, 3500PSI	\$70.00	\$280.00	\$840.00
HOT PRESSURE WASHER, 3500PSI G	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$3,000.00
HOT PRESSURE WASHER, 3000PSI E	\$165.00	\$825.00	\$3,300.00
HOT PRESSURE WASHER, HOSE	\$6.00	\$24.00	\$72.00
PUMPS & HOSES	DAILY	WEEKLY	4 WEEK
PUMP, 6" DRY PRIME, 22 DEG ELB	\$10.00	\$25.00	\$75.00
PUMP, 6" DRY PRIME, 90 DEG ELB	\$10.00	\$25.00	\$75.00
PUMP, 6" DRY PRIME DISCHARGE H	\$20.00	\$80.00	\$240.00
PUMP, 2" WATER	\$31.00	\$124.00	\$371.00
PUMP, 3" WATER	\$44.00	\$177.00	\$531.00
PUMP, 3" TRASH	\$45.00	\$180.00	\$540.00
PUMP, 4" TRASH	\$60.00	\$240.00	\$720.00
PUMP, 6" TRASH DIESEL	\$280.00	\$1,120.00	\$3,360.00
PUMP, 6" DRY PRIME	\$460.00	\$1,840.00	\$5,520.00
TRANSFER PUMP	\$15.00	\$60.00	\$180.00
PUMP, 2" AIR DIAPHRAM	\$70.00	\$280.00	\$840.00
PRESSURE TEST PUMP	\$84.00	\$336.00	\$1,008.00
PUMP, 3/4" ELEC. SUBMERSIBLE	\$20.00	\$60.00	\$180.00
PUMP, 2" ELEC. SUBMERSIBLE	\$25.00	\$80.00	\$245.00
PUMP, 3" ELEC. SUBMERSIBLE	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$600.00

2010-2011 PRICE STRUCTURE

PUMPS & HOSES	DAILY	WEEKLY	4 WEEK
PUMP, 2" ELEC. SUBMERSIBLE HH	\$40.00	\$160.00	\$480.00
PUMP, 3" ELEC. SUBMERSIBLE HH	\$55.00	\$220.00	\$660.00
PUMP, 6" SUCTION HOSE	\$15.00	\$60.00	\$180.00
PUMP, 2" DISCHARGE HOSE	\$8.00	\$30.00	\$90.00
PUMP, 3" DISCHARGE HOSE	\$10.00	\$40.00	\$120.00
PUMP, 4" DISCHARGE HOSE	\$12.00	\$48.00	\$144.00
PUMP, 3/4" ELEC. SUBMERSIBLE,	\$20.00	\$60.00	\$180.00
PUMP, 6" DISCHARGE HOSE	\$20.00	\$80.00	\$240.00
PUMP, 3/4" DISCHARGE HOSE	\$4.00	\$16.00	\$48.00
PUMP, 2" ELEC. TRASH	\$27.00	\$81.00	\$189.00
PUMP, 6" DRY PRIME, STEEL PIPE	\$10.00	\$40.00	\$120.00
PUMP, 6" DRY PRIME, FLEX HOSE	\$10.00	\$40.00	\$120.00
SAFETY EQUIPMENT - RENTAL	DAILY	WEEKLY	4 WEEK
SIGN, MEN WORKING AHEAD, TC-2B		\$10.00	\$25.00
SIGN, CONSTRUCTION ZONE ENDS,		\$10.00	\$25.00
SIGN, MEN WORKING, TC-102		\$10.00	\$25.00
SIGN, CONSTRUCTION ZONE BEGINS		\$10.00	\$25.00
SIGN, PEDESTRIANS USE OTHER SI		\$10.00	\$25.00
SIGN, STOP/SLOW PADDLE, TC-22		\$10.00	\$25.00
SIGN, NO LEFT TURN		\$10.00	\$25.00
SIGN, DETOUR AHEAD RIGHT, TC-1		\$10.00	\$25.00
SIGN, DETOUR AHEAD LEFT, TC-10		\$10.00	\$25.00
SIGN, DETOUR RIGHT, TC-10BR		\$10.00	\$25.00
SIGN, DETOUR LEFT, TC-10BL		\$10.00	\$25.00
SIGN, DETOUR ENDS, TC-10D		\$10.00	\$25.00
SIGN, DETOUR AHEAD, TC-5		\$16.00	\$50.00
SIGN, ROAD CLOSED TAB, TC-7TA		\$5.00	\$15.00
SIGN, DETOUR TURN OFF/DIVERSIO		\$16.00	\$50.00
SIGN BASE, 3'X5' STEEL, FOR 2X		\$4.00	\$20.00
SIGN, LOCAL TRAFFIC TAB,25X120		\$5.00	\$15.00
SIGN, NO EXIT, 45X45CM, PLYWOO		\$10.00	\$25.00
BASE FOR SIGN, PEDESTAL FOR 2X		\$2.00	\$10.00
SIGN, DETOUR AHEAD 1KM,120X120		\$16.00	\$50.00
TENT, WORK, POP-UP, HI-VIZ	\$65.00	\$125.00	\$280.00
SIGN STAND, A FRAME		\$10.00	\$25.00
SIGN, MEN WORKING - A FRAME		\$10.00	\$25.00
SIGN, TRAFFIC CONTROL PERSON -		\$10.00	\$25.00
BARRICADES	\$8.00	\$32.00	\$64.00
BARRICONE, 6' BOARD	\$2.00	\$8.00	\$16.00
TRAFFIC CONES, 18"	\$2.00	\$8.00	\$16.00
TRAFFIC CONES, 12"	\$2.00	\$8.00	\$16.00
TRAFFIC CONES, 28"	\$2.00	\$8.00	\$16.00
SAFETY BARRELS	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$18.00
DELINIATORS	\$1.00	\$4.00	\$12.00
SAFETY FENCE	\$3.00	\$12.00	\$24.00
SAFETY FENCE, POST	\$0.35	\$1.40	\$4.20
FLASHER	\$2.80	\$11.20	\$33.60
MESSAGE BOARD, SMALL	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$2,400.00
MESSAGE BOARD, LARGE	\$565.00	\$1,545.00	\$4,635.00

2010-2011 PRICE STRUCTURE

SAFETY EQUIPMENT - RENTAL	DAILY	WEEKLY	4 WEEK
ARROW BOARD, SOLAR	\$110.00	\$440.00	\$1,100.00
SIGN, CONSTRUCTION AHEAD LOCAL		\$16.00	\$50.00
SIGN, CONSTRUCTION AHEAD LARGE		\$16.00	\$50.00
SIGN, SOFT SHOULDER		\$10.00	\$25.00
SIGN, ROAD CLOSED 90X120CM, PL		\$16.00	\$50.00
SIGN, ROAD CLOSED LOCAL TRAFFI		\$16.00	\$50.00
SIGN, LEFT LANE ENDS		\$10.00	\$25.00
SIGN, DETOUR D-1		\$10.00	\$25.00
SIGN, LANE CLOSURE ARROW SMALL		\$10.00	\$25.00
SIGN, DETOUR AHEAD,45X45CM, PL		\$10.00	\$25.00
SIGN, YIELD TO ONCOMING TRAFFI		\$16.00	\$50.00
SIGN STAND		\$10.00	\$25.00
SIGN, BUMP W/ STAND	\$7.00	\$17.50	\$35.00
SIGN, RIGHT LANE CLOSED		\$16.00	\$50.00
SIGN, CONSTRUCTION AHEAD SMALL		\$10.00	\$25.00
SIGN, ROAD CLOSED		\$10.00	\$25.00
SCAFFOLDING	DAILY	WEEKLY	4 WEEK
VERTICAL COUPLING PIN	\$0.03	\$0.21	\$0.84
PIG TAIL (SAFETY CLIP)	\$0.05	\$0.35	\$1.40
BAKERS SCAFFOLD	\$20.00	\$60.00	\$120.00
6'6" ARCH FRAME	\$0.30	\$2.10	\$8.40
5' X 5' STANDARD FRAME	\$0.30	\$2.10	\$8.40
3' X 5' STANDARD FRAME	\$0.30	\$2.10	\$8.40
5' X 3' NARROW LADDER FRAME	\$0.30	\$2.10	\$8.40
7' X 27 3/4" BRACE	\$0.17	\$1.19	\$4.76
10' X 27 3/4" BRACE	\$0.17	\$1.19	\$4.76
7' X 19" ALUMINUM PLY DECK	\$0.61	\$4.27	\$17.08
7' X 28" ALUMINUM PLY DECK	\$0.61	\$4.27	\$17.08
10' ALUMINUM PLY DECK	\$0.61	\$4.27	\$17.08
8' LAMINATED PLANK CLEATED	\$0.45	\$3.15	\$12.60
16' LAMINATED PLANK CLEATED	\$0.61	\$4.27	\$17.08
8" CASTER	\$0.33	\$2.31	\$9.24
24" SCREWJACK W/BASE	\$0.33	\$2.31	\$9.24
GUARD RAIL POST W/CLIP	\$0.12	\$0.84	\$3.36
7' GUARD RAIL	\$0.12	\$0.84	\$3.36
5' GUARD RAIL	\$0.12	\$0.84	\$3.36
10' GUARD RAIL	\$0.12	\$0.84	\$3.36
7' HORIZONTAL GOOSERBAR	\$0.17	\$1.19	\$4.76
OUTRIGGER	\$0.33	\$2.31	\$9.24
24" SIDE BRACKET	\$0.12	\$0.84	\$3.36
STANDARD BASE PLATE	\$0.20	\$1.40	\$5.60
SHORING POST, NO 2	\$0.70	\$4.90	\$19.60
SHORING POST, NO 4	\$0.90	\$3.60	\$10.80
SHORING POST, NO 4 LONG	\$0.90	\$3.60	\$10.80
SCAFFOLD WAGON	\$18.00	\$72.00	\$216.00
6" CASTER	\$0.33	\$2.31	\$9.24
TRAILERS & TOWING	DAILY	WEEKLY	4 WEEK

TRAILERS & TOWING	DAILY	WEEKLY	4 WEEK
TRAILER, 6 1/2' X 16' TILT BED	\$57.00	\$228.00	\$684.00
TRAILER HITCH, SLIDER/PINTLE	\$5.00	\$20.00	\$50.00
TRAILER HITCH, 2" BALL	\$2.00	\$8.00	\$20.00
TRENCHERS	DAILY	WEEKLY	4 WEEK
LINE PULLER	\$170.00	\$680.00	\$2,040.00
TRENCHER, WALK BEHIND	\$225.00	\$900.00	\$3,600.00
TRENCHER, RIDE-ON	\$335.00	\$1,340.00	\$4,020.00
WELDING	DAILY	WEEKLY	4 WEEK
WELDER, 130 AMP MIG	\$52.00	\$120.00	\$360.00
WELDER, 175 AMP MIG	\$52.00	\$120.00	\$360.00
WELDER, 200 AMP GAS	\$60.00	\$240.00	\$715.00
WELDER, 225 AMP GAS	\$60.00	\$240.00	\$715.00
WELDER, 300 AMP TOWABLE	\$68.00	\$272.00	\$816.00
WELDER, 400 AMP TOWABLE	\$74.00	\$296.00	\$888.00
WELDER, 500 AMP TOWABLE	\$79.00	\$316.00	\$948.00
OXY/ACET, TORCH SET & GAUGE	\$68.00	\$340.00	\$1,360.00
WELDER, 250 AMP AC/DC	\$35.00	\$140.00	\$350.00
SMOKE EATER	\$43.00	\$172.00	\$516.00
PLASMA CUTTER	\$90.00	\$270.00	\$675.00
WELDING CABLE, 100'	\$10.00	\$40.00	\$120.00
WELDING CABLE, 50'	\$7.00	\$28.00	\$84.00
WELDER, 500 AMP, GOUGING ATTAC	\$12.00	\$48.00	\$144.00
WELDING HELMET	\$8.00	\$32.00	\$96.00
TIGER TORCH	\$12.00	\$48.00	\$144.00
WELDER, MAXSTAR 150 - TIG, STI	\$60.00	\$180.00	\$395.00

Reach your nearest Centerline Location at:

Windsor Location: 3950 Rhodes Drive, Windsor, ON N8W 5C2 T. 519-944-4500 F. 519-944-4396 GST#R125760645RT0001
 Leamington Location: 373 Hwy 77, Leamington, ON N8H 3V5 T. 519-322-4255 F. 519-322-5753 GST#R125760645RT0001
 Chatham Location: 401 Richmond Street, Chatham, ON N7M 1P5 T. 519-360-4500 F. 519-354-2146 GST#887947486RT0001
 London Location: 4025 White Oak Road, London, ON N6E 0A3 T. 519-652-4500 F. 519-652-1735 GST#124632951RT0002
 Waterloo Location: 480 Conestogo, Waterloo ON N2L 4E2 T. 519-884-4550 F. 519-884-7811 GST#R125760645RT0001
 Stoney Creek Location: 431 Millen Rd., Stoney Creek ON L8E 2P6 T. 905-662-0455 F. 905-662-0840 GST#R125760645RT0001